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III 11,123.00 8,440.28 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 26,713.28 3,817.61 822.16 604.04 14.55 5,258.36 21,454.92

II 10,418.00 7,555.77 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 25,123.77 3,478.09 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,843.93 20,279.84

III 11,123.00 7,986.00 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 26,259.00 3,720.57 822.16 604.04 14.55 5,161.32 21,097.68

II 10,418.00 7,052.29 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,620.29 3,370.55 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,736.39 19,883.90

III 11,123.00 7,650.84 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 25,923.84 3,648.98 822.16 604.04 14.55 5,089.73 20,834.11

II 10,418.00 6,514.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,082.69 3,255.71 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,621.55 19,461.14

III 11,123.00 7,321.38 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 25,594.38 3,578.61 822.16 604.04 14.55 5,019.36 20,575.02

II 10,418.00 6,450.45 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,018.45 3,241.99 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,607.83 19,410.62

III 11,123.00 7,051.56 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 25,324.56 3,520.98 822.16 604.04 14.55 4,961.73 20,362.83

II 10,418.00 5,995.52 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 23,563.52 3,144.82 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,510.66 19,052.86

III 11,043.00 6,938.17 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 25,131.17 3,479.67 817.26 600.44 14.55 4,911.92 20,219.25

II 10,418.00 5,750.41 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 23,318.41 3,092.46 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,458.30 18,860.11

III 11,043.00 6,496.49 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,689.49 3,385.33 817.26 600.44 14.55 4,817.58 19,871.91

II 10,418.00 5,524.45 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 23,092.45 3,044.20 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,410.04 18,682.41

III 11,043.00 6,402.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,595.69 3,365.29 817.26 600.44 14.55 4,797.54 19,798.15

II 10,418.00 5,294.43 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,862.43 2,995.07 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,360.91 18,501.52

III 11,043.00 6,253.39 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 24,446.39 3,333.40 817.26 600.44 14.55 4,765.65 19,680.74

II 10,418.00 5,177.30 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,745.30 2,970.05 778.98 572.31 14.55 4,335.89 18,409.41

III 11,043.00 5,354.54 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 23,547.54 3,141.41 817.26 600.44 14.55 4,573.66 18,973.88

II 10,303.00 5,177.30 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,630.30 2,945.48 771.93 567.14 14.55 4,299.10 18,331.20

III 10,487.00 5,354.54 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,991.54 3,022.65 783.20 575.42 14.55 4,395.82 18,595.72

II 9,936.00 5,177.30 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,263.30 2,867.09 749.46 550.62 14.55 4,181.72 18,081.58

III 9,925.00 5,266.98 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 22,341.98 2,883.90 748.78 550.13 14.55 4,197.36 18,144.62

II 9,638.00 5,125.57 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,913.57 2,792.39 731.20 537.21 14.55 4,075.35 17,838.22

III 9,570.00 5,114.90 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,834.90 2,775.59 727.04 534.15 14.55 4,051.33 17,783.57

II 9,237.00 4,828.55 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,215.55 2,643.29 706.64 519.17 14.55 3,883.65 17,331.90

III 9,570.00 4,689.22 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,409.22 2,684.66 727.04 534.15 14.55 3,960.40 17,448.82

II 9,192.00 4,642.50 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 20,984.50 2,593.94 703.89 517.14 14.55 3,829.52 17,154.98

III 9,340.00 4,683.19 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,173.19 2,634.25 712.95 523.80 14.55 3,885.55 17,287.64

II 9,192.00 4,518.44 1,640.00 1,045.00 985.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 20,860.44 2,567.44 703.89 517.14 14.55 3,803.02 17,057.42

Nota: La determinación de las cuotas de seguridad social no contempla la prestación de la prima quinquenal.
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